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RESERVE NOW 

Less than a block from UO. 3 bdrm/1 
bath. Parking garage, laundry facili- 
ties. 461-0199 or 607-1259. Better 
Property Management. 

PEARL GARDEN APARTMENTS 
135 E. 19th #1 

Exceptionally spacious and nice 2bd 
w/patio or balcony. Quiet, parking, 
laundry, no pets. Close to UO and 
Safeway. Summer from $495 lease. 

345-5949 or 343-0131 

PROSPECT PARK 
484-6553 

Country quiet in the city 
One and two bdrm apartments avail. 
Many amenities plus private decks, 
views, pool, tennis court, playground 
and more. 1710 Northview Blvd. 
(right past 25th and Chambers). 
Available Immediately! 15th and 
Olive Apartments. Studios from 
$400-$435. Covered parking, laun- 
dry room, close to downtown & UO. 
Resident manager 484-5633 

1/2 BLOCK TO CAMPUS 
Lg historic 4bd/2ba duplex $900. 
773 E. 16th. $1400 Fall. 

2bd townhouse apt. $400. 
779 E. 16th. $650 Fall. 

All have on site parking & laundry, 
are very clean & quiet. 344-8585. 

CLOSE TO CAMPUS 
Very nice 3 bdrm. 610 E. 8th. 

$450 summer, $915 fall 
Call 343-6000 

Room 
2140 Harris (non-smoker) 

Studio 

361 1/2 E. 14th 
751 E. 14th (cottage) 
914 E. 18th* 
959 1/2 E. 22nd 
971 Hilyard (non-smoker) 
1360 Patterson 
1539 Walnut (cottage) 
1844 Kincaid* 
2040 Emerald 
2134 Fairmount (non-smoker)* 

One Bedroom 

335 E. 19th 
354 E. 14th 
361 E. 14th 
361 1/2 E. 14th 
534 E. 14th 
914 E. 18th* 
945 E. 19th 
957 Hilyard 
979 Ferry Lane 
1161 Mill* (non-smoker) 
1359 Pearl 
1360 Patterson 
1370 High 
1668 Ferry 
1891 High 
1911 Kincaid 

Two Bedrooms 
315,325,355 E. 19th 
361 E. 14th 
534 E. 14th 
534 1/2 E. 14th 
1340 E. 19th 
1432 Orchard 
1715 High 
1844 Kincaid* 
1948 Harris 

Three Bedrooms 
365 E. 19th 
751 E. 14th 
1862 Kincaid (basement) 

Houses 
820 E. 26th (4 bdrm) 
861 E. 26th (1 bdrm) 
1825 Fairmount 
2625 Hilyard (5 bdrm) 
3230 Kincaid 

Partially furnished 

For more details stop by our office 
for a FREE list. 
Sorry, no pets. 

Shown by appointment. 

Spyglass Associates 
345 W. 10th Ave. 686-1130 
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OVERSIZED 2 BDRM APTS 
walk/bike to UO 

CIean»Fresh Paint»some 
balconies«bns linc*private parking... 

from $595 
13th & Lawrence, 451W. 13th Ave 

JENNINGS & CO. 
683-2271 24 hr info line 
911 Country Cki) Rd„ Sute 150 

FIRTREE 
1149 Ferry SL 

1 & 2 bdrm apts. Walk, bicycle to 

classes, security gate, W/D on site, 
$475 & $575. 

1156 PATTERSON ST. 
1 bdrm apts. Clean, affordable. Great 
location to campus, downtown. $470 

1965 PATTERSON ST. 
1 & 2 bedroom apts. Clean, fresh, 

courtyard, parking, laundry. 
Beside the YMCA. $495 & $625. 

1223 FERRY ST. 
1 bdrm apts. In vintage clean house, 
laundry, near UO & intra-city. $475 

RED MAPLES 
16th & Olive SL 

1 bdrm apts. On site laundry, clean, 
quiet. From $435-$460. 

JENNINGS & CO. 
683-2271 24 hr info line 
911 CowtryOubRd, Suite 150 

Tiny bsmnt studio in historic building 
by campus. No smoking/pets. $275 
includes utilities, laundry. 687-2360. 

225 QUADS 
ALDER STREET QUADS 
1360 Alder St. 345-5949. 

Clean, furnished, full service quads. 
Quiet policy, parking. $275/mo fall, 

$175/mo summer. RESERVE NOW! 

Rooms in Ig. Victorian house. Close 
to campus. Quiet, mature household. 
$315/mo. + util. 687-2393 

Rooms available in historic house 
near campus. $235-265/mo.+depos- 
it. Call 344-8090. 

Rooms available in beautiful Victor- 
ian house in quiet area. Starting @ 
$275/mo. Phone, cable, utilities in- 
cluded. Large kitchen & backyard. 
Mellow student household. No 
smoking. 318 Adams. 345-8225, ask 
tor David or Jason. 

A good place to live and study- 
We are forming a group of students 
to live in a large charming old house 
close to the UO beginning Septem- 
ber. If you are interested please call 
461-0199. 

Better Property Management. 
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HILYARD HOUSE 
725 EAST 14TH 

NOW LEASING FOR FALL 
New upscale apartments 

• 1 bedroom, 1 bath 
• 2 bedroom, 2 bath 

• Washer/dryer in each unit 
• Secured covered parking 
• Secured front entrance 
• Microwave 

For more information contact: 

von Klein Property Management Inc. 
1301 Ferry Street, #2 • Phone 485-7776 • Fax 334-6568 

230 ROOMS FOR RENT 

Unfurnished rooms for rent. $210 & 
up, utils included, near UO, phone 
and laundry. No Smoking. 341-9434 

Room for lease starting 8/23. 4 
rooms total. Corner of 19th & Oak. 
$275/mo. For info, Joe 343-2002. 

2 furnished sunny rooms, in cute 
quiet house, close to UO. $325 and 
$275 includes utils. 686-3415. 

235 DUPLEXES FOR RENT 
NEAR GATEWAY 

3 bdrm duplex, 2 bath, garage, 
appliances. $645 344-5897 

3 BDRM, 2 BATH DUPLEX 
South Eugene, washer/dryer, 
fenced yard, garage. Direct Bus to 
UO. No pets. $850 lease. 3995 E. 
Amazon. Appt. only. 345-5949. 

240 DORM CONTRACTS 
The Courtyard 

Newly renovated, fum. single rooms 
include: 18 meals/wk, ethernet, util., 
sauna, b-ball court, pool table,big 
screen 1440 E.19th, 485-8008 $495 

245 ROOMMATES WANTED 
Housemate wanted to share peace- 
ful 3 bdrm house in SE Eugene. W/D, 
garden space & more. On Busline. 
$350+1/3 util. 1st, last & $100 dep. 
Avail, now. Call Andrea 334-6236. 

Share 2 BR townhouse with 45 y.o. 
male near fairgrounds. Quiet com- 
plex, off street parking. $235/mo. + 
half utilities, deposit Jefry 465-9754. 

250 BOARDING HOUSES 
The Noble House 

Furnished single rooms in a mature 
atmosphere, excellent location. 18 
meals/week, cable, utilities included. 
14th & Alder. 485-8008 $595. 

285 SERVICES 
Problems? Call the U of O 

Crisis Line for free, anonymous 
counseling. M-F, 5pm-8am 

24 hrs/day weekends. 346-4488 

The Oregon Daily Emerald assumes no 

liability for ad content or response. Ads are 
screened for illegal content and mail order 
ads must provide a sample of item for sale. 
Otherwise, ads that appear too good to be 
true, probably are. 

Respond at your own risk. 

1 

Look in section I4t> 

for your new car!! 

285 SERVICES 
Pregnant? Worried? We can help. 
Confidential, caring support. Free 
pregnancy tests, 1 st Way 687-8651 

Abortion Services to 21 weeks. 
Free pregnancy tests. 

All Women's Health Services. 
633 E. 11th, 342-5940 

Free Pregnancy Tests 
Confidential. Tuesday Friday, 
10 am to 5 pm and Saturday by 
appointmentLane Pregnancy 

Support Center. 134 E. 13th #5. 
Call 345-0400. 

290 HEALTH & FITNESS 
Massage Student rates. Relaxation 
and pain relief. Swedish, deep tis- 
sue, sports. Ann 747-9248. 

Lose Weight Free informational 
meeting on how to lose weight nutri- 
tionally. Sat. Aug. 23, 9 a.m. To reg- 
ister call 1 -800-679-7424. 

310 ARTS,& ENTERTAINMENT 

WOW HALL 
8th & Lincoln 

■ Thursday, August 21st ■ 

Bindlestiff 
Family Cirkus 
Autonomadic 
Bookmobile 

Roadshow 
the Klezmonauts 

■ Friday, August 22nd ■ 

Euyene 
Celebration 
Battle of the 

Bands 
■ Saturday, August 23rd ■ 

Moon Tribe 
Rave 

■ Tuesday, August 26th ■ 

Orbit Shift 
All Ages Welcome • 687-2746 

Horoscope by Frances Drake 
For Wednesday, Aug. 20, 1997 
ARIES 
(March 21 to April 19) 
There could be some problems in 

communications with others. A 
phone conversation could irritate 
you. Domestic interests are high- 
lighted after dark. 

TAURUS 
(April 20 to May 20) 
Without intending to, you could be 

guilty of throwing your weight 
around at home base. Going out 
somewhere special will ease tension 
find lead to happy moments. You end 
the day on a happy note. 

GEMINI 
(May 21 to June 20) 
Social life is not without its prob- 

lems. Be careful of spending. It’s 
through work interests that you find 
satisfaction. 

CANCER 
(June 21 to July 22) 
Attending to work matters will 

probably get to you and make you in 
need of a rest. Fall in with the wishes 
of a partner for a nice time together. 
However, be careful not to 
overindulge in food or drink. 

LEO 
(July 23 to Aug. 22) 
Your views toward a domestic 

matter are likely to differ with those 
of a close tie. Still, this doesn’t have 
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